Case Number:
Jurisdiction:
Customer Name:
Service:
Contract Length:

Viccs Special Construction Direct

2004-305026.01
NY

Christian TV Network

Generic
60

Rate Element: Tariffed Network Video TV-1

Special Construction Capital

PV Depreciation
PV Return
PV Income Tax

Property Tax

PV Capital Cost

Additional Expense
Total PV Cost

GRL

Total PV Cost w/ GRL
12 Month Payment
36 Month Payment
60 Month Payment

Acerial Cable Fiber 82C Conduit 4C Undgrnd Cable-Fiber 85C
5507.5952 5787.7559 4582.2674
1474.8587 1549.8819 1227.0686
519.8696 546.3143 432.5266
1731.0913 1731.0913 1731.0913
7502.3236 7883.9521 6241.8625

Verizon - Confidential & Proprietary

Total

15877.62
4251.809
1498.711

5193.274

21628.14

612.63
23971.86

730.7018
24702.56
2186.135
811.6579
540.1785
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